
£5
£10

£20
£35
£25
£40
£30
£35

French Tip Gel extra
Gel soak off 
(complimentary if applied in Solaria)
Express manicure
Luxury manicure
Express pedicure
Luxury pedicure
Shellac Hands
Shellac Feet

WAXING / THREADING

NA I LS

P R I C E  L I ST

Face (chin, lip)
Eyebrow shape
Full face thread (including brows)
Underarm
Bikini
High bikini
Brazilian
Hollywood
Half leg
Full leg
Half arm
Full arm
Chest
Back

£10
£18
£40
£20
£23
£30
£45
£48
£25
£40
£23
£30
£30
£30

SPRAY  TAN
Face
Half body
Full body
Spray tan & body scrub
Body exfoliation

Monday to Friday 
8am to 8pm

Saturday & Sunday 
10am to 6pm

£8.50
£18
£30
£50
£45

 
£40

£60

£45
£45

(complimentary skin analysis)
Microdermabrasion  
30min
Microdermabrasion  
60 min
Hydrating Facial
Deep Cleansing Facial

YONKA  FAC IALS

fac ials

Hydralessence 
(deep hydration) 
Le Grand Classique
(deep pore cleansing)
Vital Defense
(anti ageing prevention) 
Optimizer
(lifting and firming)

MASSAGE

eye  enhancement

Indian head massage10 min 
Back massage 30min

Full body massage 60min

Full body massage 90min

First Floor, 49 Kings Road  
Chelsea SW3 4ND

020 7901 9009

Follow Us: @Solaria_Chelsea solaria.co.uk

£15
£45
£70
£90

£60

£60

£60

£70

Eyebrow tint 
Eyelash tint
Eyelash and eyebrow tint
Eyelash extensions 
(full set)
Two weeks infills

£16
£18
£32
£80

£40


